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FALCON ID # 133

Drilling / Asst Driller / Trainee Driller

Residential Country : India Nationality : India

Resume Title : Post Of Assistant Driller Notice Period : 10 Days

EDUCATION

Qualification Institute / College /university Year Country

Xth G.s.e.b. 1999 India

Iti Iti Gandhinagar 2001 Not Mention

CAREER SUMMARY

Position Employer Country
From Month/ 
Year

To Month/ 
Year

Roustabout
B.s.chaudhary & Co. (Land 
Work-Over Rig)

India 01/2001 02/2003

Floor Man
B.s.chaudhary & Co. (Land 
Work-Over Rig)

India 01/2003 02/2004

Derrick Man Akash Exploration India 01/2004 01/2005

Derrick Man
Eta Star Holdings Dubai 
(Lybia).(On Cyber 3000 Hp)

Libya 07/2007 07/2009

Assistant Driller
Eta Star Holdings Dubai 
(Lybia).(On Cyber 3000 Hp)

Libya 07/2010 07/2011

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE AND TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION

Name Of The Course
Course 
Date

Valid 
Upto

Name Of Organisation

Fire Prevention And Fire Fighting
24 Apr 
2010

25 Apr 
2011

Vijay Singh Sheoran 
Educational Trust- Nilje 
(Thane)



Helicopter Underwater Escape 
Training Course

02 Apr 
2010

03 Apr 
2013

School Of Synergic 
Studies - Mumbai

Elrmrntry First Aid
28 Apr 
2010

29 Apr 
2011

School Of Synergic 
Studies - Mumbai

Personal Survival Techniques
31 Mar 
2010

01 Apr 
2011

School Of Synergic 
Studies - Mumbai

Personal Safety And Social 
Responsibility

21 Apr 
2010

22 Apr 
2011

School Of Synergic 
Studies - Mumbai

Current Salary 
(Monthly In Usd):

1500
Expected Salary 
(Monthly In Usd):

3000

Additional Skills :

Good knowledge about Drilling operations, tools,rig up and rig down.

Additional Information :


